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First Name Last Name Club Age Div Vault Bars Beam Floor All Around

Corinne Bunagan ENA Paramus Jr. A 9.700 9.400 9.650 9.350 38.100 1
Jenna Cashman Arena Gymnastics Inc. Jr. A 9.475 9.500 9.700 9.350 38.025 2
E'Mjae Frazier Atlantic Coast Gymnastics Jr. A 9.500 9.650 9.250 9.450 37.850 3
Olivia Orlando North Stars Gymnastics Academy Jr. A 9.525 9.325 9.450 9.550 37.850 4
Karina Kolakowski Ace Gymnastics Jr. A 8.925 9.750 9.725 9.125 37.525 5
Danae Fletcher Action Gymnastic Academy Jr. A 9.275 9.450 9.500 9.300 37.525 6
Makayla Green Bright Stars Gymnastics Jr. A 9.075 9.600 9.350 9.325 37.350 7
Zoe Gravier Rebound Gymnastics - Marlboro Jr. A 9.100 9.500 9.750 8.925 37.275 8
Ellie Koerner Atlantic Coast Gymnastics Jr. A 9.450 9.200 9.225 9.375 37.250 9
Jamie Polonet Action Gymnastic Academy Jr. A 8.825 9.375 9.850 9.200 37.250 10
Marisa Kolakowski Ace Gymnastics Jr. A 8.875 9.450 9.575 9.250 37.150 11
Giana St. Louis North Stars Gymnastics Academy Jr. A 9.300 9.625 9.225 9.000 37.150 12
Mariah Gonzalez Ace Gymnastics Jr. A 8.625 9.550 9.525 9.350 37.050 13
Hannah Appleget Jersey Shore Gymnastics Academy Jr. A 8.600 9.675 9.500 9.250 37.025 14
Madison Nigro North Stars Gymnastics Academy Jr. A 9.125 9.625 8.625 9.575 36.950 15
Julia Rogers Action Gymnastic Academy Jr. A 8.675 9.300 9.400 9.400 36.775 16
Allison Graff Rebound Gymnastics - Marlboro Jr. A 8.600 9.000 9.600 9.500 36.700 17
Brooke Siter North Stars Gymnastics Academy Jr. A 8.425 9.500 9.400 9.300 36.625 18
Rebecca Lucas ENA Paramus Jr. A 8.600 9.000 9.675 9.300 36.575 19
Abby Burns EnVision Gymnastics L.L.C. Jr. A 8.950 9.525 9.400 8.575 36.450 20
Sophia Bauhs Sunburst Gymnastics Training Center Jr. A 9.225 8.875 8.950 9.350 36.400 21
Amalya Knapp Aeon Fitness and Gymnastics Jr. A 8.800 9.500 8.850 9.050 36.200 22
Allie Bongiorno Star Bound Gymnastics Academy Jr. A 9.200 8.350 9.225 9.175 35.950 23
Briar-Rose Lemma Blake's Gymnastics Training Academy Jr. A 8.500 8.900 9.275 9.125 35.800 24
Brianna Friedman TopFlight Gymnastics and Cheer Academy Jr. A 8.400 9.600 8.750 9.000 35.750 25
Addy Vezzosi Ace Gymnastics Jr. A 8.975 9.125 8.575 8.850 35.525 26
Bari Quinn Head Over Heels Jr. A 8.900 7.950 9.375 9.250 35.475 27
Brayden Battavio Star Bound Gymnastics Academy Jr. A 7.900 8.250 9.550 9.525 35.225 28
Alexandra Colman Rainbow Gymnastics Jr. A 8.500 9.050 8.750 8.900 35.200 29
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Emily Liszewski MG Elite Jr. B 9.575 9.700 9.625 9.625 38.525 1
Anneliese Silverman North Stars Gymnastics Academy Jr. B 9.450 9.400 9.725 9.675 38.250 2
Hannah Baitz Action Gymnastic Academy Jr. B 9.500 9.800 9.625 9.300 38.225 3
Mackenzie Aresta Head Over Heels Jr. B 9.450 9.600 9.525 9.450 38.025 4
Lyndsey Rudolph Bright Stars Gymnastics Jr. B 9.425 9.475 9.600 9.375 37.875 5
Annabella Scaglione North Stars Gymnastics Academy Jr. B 9.150 9.475 9.825 9.325 37.775 6
Alessandra Ferlaino North Stars Gymnastics Academy Jr. B 9.350 9.500 9.475 9.275 37.600 7
Saige Foss North Stars Gymnastics Academy Jr. B 9.275 9.225 9.550 9.450 37.500 8
Ashleigh Bober TopFlight Gymnastics and Cheer Academy Jr. B 9.275 9.700 9.225 9.275 37.475 9
Lauren Johnson Northern Elite Gymnastics and Cheer Jr. B 9.125 9.425 9.525 9.150 37.225 10
Brittany Wilder Northern Elite Gymnastics and Cheer Jr. B 9.050 9.225 9.550 9.200 37.025 11
Cameron Muir Bright Stars Gymnastics Jr. B 8.950 9.600 9.275 9.150 36.975 12
Julianna Sweitzer Twilight Gymnastics Jr. B 8.600 9.650 9.250 9.125 36.625 13
Megumi Tamura US Gymnastics Develop Center II Jr. B 8.200 9.450 9.425 9.500 36.575 14
Mary Bayer Cherry Hill Gymnastics Academy Jr. B 8.850 9.625 8.975 9.125 36.575 15
Alexis Palmieri Head Over Heels Jr. B 8.575 8.950 9.600 9.425 36.550 16
Kimmy Kinkade Star Bound Gymnastics Academy Jr. B 8.975 9.300 8.775 9.475 36.525 17
Megan Mosteiro Sunburst Gymnastics Training Center Jr. B 8.950 9.300 8.975 9.025 36.250 18
Kendra Payne TopFlight Gymnastics and Cheer Academy Jr. B 9.025 8.775 9.350 9.025 36.175 19
Payton Hopkins Atlantic Coast Gymnastics Jr. B 8.500 9.025 9.325 9.225 36.075 20
Gabriella Donnelly Devlin Gymnastics Jr. B 9.000 9.275 8.600 9.150 36.025 21
Taylor Haun Rettigs Gymnastics Training Center Inc Jr. B 8.475 9.350 8.975 9.200 36.000 22
Kamryn Leinheiser Champions United Gymnastics Academy Jr. B 8.600 9.450 8.750 9.050 35.850 23
Stephanie Lehman Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics - Pompton Jr. B 8.500 8.800 9.325 9.025 35.650 24
Victoria Hyde Head Over Heels Jr. B 8.100 8.625 9.625 9.300 35.650 25
Maria Mezzo Precision Gymnastics Inc. Jr. B 8.475 8.575 8.925 9.200 35.175 26
Hannah Kudler Rebound Gymnastics - Marlboro Jr. B 8.325 7.775 9.225 9.150 34.475 27
Madison McDermott Rebound Gymnastics - Marlboro Jr. B 8.475 7.175 9.250 9.200 34.100 28
Danielle White US Gymnastics Develop Center II Jr. B 8.425 8.700 7.400 9.125 33.650 29
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Susannah Balderstone Will-Moor School of Gymnastics Jr. C 9.500 9.725 9.650 9.775 38.650 1
Jordyn Zieden-Weber Rebound Gymnastics - Marlboro Jr. C 9.200 9.775 9.800 9.550 38.325 2
Kiley Schaefer Twilight Gymnastics Jr. C 9.500 9.800 8.900 9.625 37.825 3
Courtney Driscoll ENA Paramus Jr. C 9.475 9.450 9.425 9.375 37.725 4
Emma Keogh Rebound Gymnastics - Marlboro Jr. C 9.400 9.275 9.350 9.600 37.625 5
Amelia Hahn Arena Gymnastics Inc. Jr. C 9.275 9.650 9.675 8.825 37.425 6
Gabrielle Lange Action Gymnastic Academy Jr. C 9.350 9.500 9.175 9.400 37.425 7
Katie Keogh Rebound Gymnastics - Marlboro Jr. C 9.225 9.375 9.600 9.175 37.375 8
Kristina Damato ENA Paramus Jr. C 9.125 9.550 9.450 9.225 37.350 9
Rachel Lange Action Gymnastic Academy Jr. C 9.450 9.550 9.000 9.150 37.150 10
Blathnaid Iosso Sunburst Gymnastics Training Center Jr. C 9.150 9.250 9.275 9.175 36.850 11
Sydney Woods Paragon School of Artistic Gymnastics Jr. C 8.625 9.300 9.425 9.450 36.800 12
Teresa Brodman Northern Elite Gymnastics and Cheer Jr. C 9.075 9.025 9.125 9.350 36.575 13
Rebecca DiPaolo ENA Paramus Jr. C 8.950 8.800 9.350 9.150 36.250 14
Deanna Anzalone Devlin Gymnastics Jr. C 8.475 9.275 9.475 9.025 36.250 15
Courtney Kraft Action Gymnastic Academy Jr. C 9.200 8.775 8.925 9.150 36.050 16
Brooke Hoodja Paramount Gymnastics Jr. C 8.725 9.400 8.775 8.800 35.700 17
Hayley Zega Precision Gymnastics Inc. Jr. C 8.600 8.425 8.775 8.750 34.550 18
Amanda Manfredi Devlin Gymnastics Jr. C 8.500 7.450 9.325 9.125 34.400 19
Sydney Williamson EnVision Gymnastics L.L.C. Jr. C 8.275 9.375 8.475 8.250 34.375 20
Alyssa Schramm Sunburst Gymnastics Training Center Jr. C 8.200 8.225 9.050 8.375 33.850 21
Alexis Rizzo Atlantic Coast Gymnastics Jr. C 8.450 XXX 8.150 9.225 25.825 22
Katyln Wagner-Miller Action Gymnastic Academy Jr. C 0.000 9.500 XXX XXX 9.500 23

Lara Connolly Paragon School of Artistic Gymnastics Sr. A 9.275 9.500 9.225 9.175 37.175 1
Shannon Furletti Aeon Fitness and Gymnastics Sr. A 8.975 9.400 9.450 9.275 37.100 2
Amanda Truong La Gymnastique Sr. A 8.950 9.050 9.425 9.175 36.600 3
Marissa Romano Go for the Gold Gymnastics Center of Whippany Sr. A 9.450 9.350 8.950 8.775 36.525 4
Maggie Kaczmaczyk ENA Paramus Sr. A 8.800 9.300 9.200 9.200 36.500 5
Chloe Van Duyne Twilight Gymnastics Sr. A 8.700 9.250 8.825 9.450 36.225 6
Bailey Kiernan Future Stars Gymnastics Academy Sr. A 8.975 9.575 8.500 9.075 36.125 7
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Cindy Liu Paramount Gymnastics Sr. A 8.800 9.150 9.150 8.950 36.050 8
Lauren Cuccinello Rainbow Gymnastics Sr. A 9.175 9.100 8.275 9.150 35.700 9
Nina Nardone US Gymnastics Develop Center II Sr. A 8.625 8.675 9.175 9.000 35.475 10
Molly Stockwell Gymnastics Unlimited Sr. A 8.525 8.275 9.175 9.025 35.000 11
Elizabeth Vespucci Northern Elite Gymnastics and Cheer Sr. A 9.425 7.700 8.900 8.950 34.975 12
Kelly Brady Paramount Gymnastics Sr. A 8.950 8.375 8.650 9.000 34.975 13
Upasna Parikh La Gymnastique Sr. A 8.775 8.550 8.825 8.800 34.950 14
Raine Smith Arena Gymnastics Inc. Sr. A 9.125 7.950 8.750 9.050 34.875 15
Nicole Baylock Paramount Gymnastics Sr. A 8.275 8.325 7.800 8.825 33.225 16
Alexis Kelly Ace Gymnastics Sr. A 8.325 7.550 8.825 8.475 33.175 17
Danielle Tostevin Gymnastics Unlimited Sr. A 8.475 7.400 8.375 8.900 33.150 18
Grace Dinunzi Paramount Gymnastics Sr. A 8.300 8.000 8.600 8.250 33.150 19
Erin Joel Rettigs Gymnastics Training Center Inc Sr. A 6.050 8.525 8.575 8.050 31.200 20
Brittany Eisenhower Will-Moor School of Gymnastics Sr. A XXX 8.350 XXX 0.000 8.350 21

Acacia Tam Go for the Gold Gymnastics Center of Whippany Sr. B 9.350 9.625 9.575 9.075 37.625 1
Alexis Rubio Arena Gymnastics Inc. Sr. B 9.425 9.325 9.400 9.425 37.575 2
Rebecca Lezon Gymnastics Unlimited Sr. B 9.325 9.325 9.200 9.300 37.150 3
Hannah Bonneli Bright Stars Gymnastics Sr. B 9.425 9.375 8.550 9.225 36.575 4
Kate Barker Precision Gymnastics Inc. Sr. B 9.550 9.275 8.700 9.000 36.525 5
Alyssa Christopulos Paramount Gymnastics Sr. B 9.000 9.325 8.875 9.200 36.400 6
Lana Borelli Paragon School of Artistic Gymnastics Sr. B 8.550 8.875 9.150 9.425 36.000 7
Jenna Ramunno TopFlight Gymnastics and Cheer Academy Sr. B 9.250 8.900 8.250 9.250 35.650 8
Alyssa Lezamiz Action Gymnastic Academy Sr. B 8.750 8.325 9.100 9.275 35.450 9
Ava Borelli Paragon School of Artistic Gymnastics Sr. B 8.500 9.125 8.700 9.000 35.325 10
Nicole Storbeck Northern Elite Gymnastics and Cheer Sr. B 8.475 8.850 9.000 8.900 35.225 11
Alexa Valinoti Rebound Gymnastics - Marlboro Sr. B 8.600 9.475 8.450 8.700 35.225 12
Grace Stewart Rettigs Gymnastics Training Center Inc Sr. B 9.000 8.900 8.300 8.950 35.150 13
Emily Jones EnVision Gymnastics L.L.C. Sr. B 8.250 9.200 9.050 8.225 34.725 14
Imani Wingfield EnVision Gymnastics L.L.C. Sr. B 8.600 8.600 8.050 9.175 34.425 15
Crystal Flax Paramount Gymnastics Sr. B 9.175 8.050 7.900 9.100 34.225 16
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Abigail Hoffner Paramount Gymnastics Sr. B 8.850 7.600 8.325 8.700 33.475 17
Danielle Lanziano Rebound Gymnastics - Marlboro Sr. B 0.000 XXX XXX 9.475 9.475 18

Sydney Davidovitch US Gymnastics Develop Center II Sr. C 9.350 9.550 9.225 9.400 37.525 1
Marin Sheridan Go for the Gold Gymnastics Center of Whippany Sr. C 9.525 9.225 9.275 9.275 37.300 2
Anya Phelps Bright Stars Gymnastics Sr. C 8.950 9.325 9.350 9.225 36.850 3
Ashley Jamison Bright Stars Gymnastics Sr. C 9.050 9.075 9.275 9.175 36.575 4
Emily Megill Devlin Gymnastics Sr. C 8.975 9.100 9.375 9.100 36.550 5
Christa Cullen Bright Stars Gymnastics Sr. C 9.375 8.800 9.000 9.325 36.500 6
Meredith Shamamian Paragon School of Artistic Gymnastics Sr. C 8.675 9.050 9.300 9.300 36.325 7
Lauren West Randolph Gymnastics Sr. C 9.300 8.825 9.375 8.800 36.300 8
Grace Logan Head Over Heels Sr. C 9.000 9.325 8.925 9.050 36.300 9
LeAnne Drum Paragon School of Artistic Gymnastics Sr. C 9.000 9.300 8.650 9.150 36.100 10
Sydne Powers Indigo Gymnastics Center Sr. C 9.500 8.575 9.425 8.275 35.775 11
Michelle Favachia Randolph Gymnastics Sr. C 9.175 8.050 8.350 9.100 34.675 12
Stephanie Tack Gymnastics Unlimited Sr. C 8.500 7.300 8.600 8.925 33.325 13
Lauren Nowakoski US Gymnastics Develop Center II Sr. C 8.775 XXX 9.125 8.650 26.550 14
Abigail Haley Atlantic Coast Gymnastics Sr. C 0.000 XXX 9.525 8.650 18.175 15
Jillian Pepe Rebound Gymnastics - Marlboro Sr. C 0.000 XXX XXX 8.850 8.850 16


